Ft. Pierre Livestock Market Report — Friday, March 5th, 2021

Again, short some consignments, but still had a good run of cattle, good crowd of buyers,

and a very active market.

CLVS
Ross Hyde, Harrold

Craig Mowry Angus, Presho

Tom Brockel, Bison

Tim/Diane Olson Partnership,
Hayes

Gerald Mathews, Draper

Dee/Robin Wilcox, Mud Butte
Adam Schmiedt, Woonsocket

Chris Fosheim, Midland

Lacy Williams, Broadus MT

Bryan Ranch, Parmelee

Randy Brown/Jessica Mamer,
Porter

Bernie/JD Lauing, Blunt
Dean Schrempp, Lantry

Cody Thompson, Selby
Daryl/Diane Thompson, Akaska

Larry Thompson, Glenham

Joe/Lori Fortner, Biddle MT

J D Cattle Co, Eagle Butte

Tug Bush/Sons, Pierre

Todd/Diann Naber, Miller

77 blk strs
23 blk strs
79 blk hfrs
17 blk hfrs
80 ang strs
29 ang strs
59 ang hfrs
9 ang hfrs
63 blk strs
58 blk strs
72 blk hfrs
29 blk hfrs
54 blk hfrs
9 bbwf hfrs
28 blk hfrs
93 blk strs
81 blk strs
81 blk strs
78 blk hfrs
79 blk hfrs
41 blk hfrs
76 bbwf strs
43 bbwf strs
65 bbwf hfrs
33 bbwf hfrs
69 blk strs
14 blk strs
16 blk hfrs
50 bbwf strs
6 blk strs

85 blk strs
25 blk strs
55 blk hfrs
54 blk strs

3 charx strs
74 blk limx hfrs
68 blk/red limx hfrs
83 bbwf strs
65 bbwf strs
15 redx strs
33 blk strs

6 rrwf strs
34 bbwf strs
23 blk strs
49 blk hfrs
67 blk hfrs
20 blk hfrs
6 blk strs

5 blk strs

78 blk strs
78 blk strs
78 blk strs
49 blk strs
77 blk hfrs
22 bbwf hfrs
62 blk hfrs

wt

696
580
661
574
716
600
673
524
810
930
779
595
675
607
518
616
740
728
673
689
566
700
550
634
516
500
401
379
512
383
658
556
609
679
807
645
696
653
640
628
571
518
718
543
575
485
388
577
430
740
733
716
604
712
620
594

cwt

159.50
175.50
143.00
143.00
153.50
166.50
147.00
157.00
142.00
133.25
145.00
149.50
155.00
150.00
162.50
165.00
151.00
151.50
140.00
138.50
148.00
154.50
183.00
150.00
156.00
199.50
205.00
167.00
193.00
208.00
162.00
178.00
150.00
159.00
137.00
143.00
129.00
163.00
164.50
156.00
174.00
183.00
146.00
183.00
147.00
166.50
166.00
166.50
199.00
151.00
151.00
151.00
162.00
146.00
145.50
151.50



Ebel/Sons, Herreid

Lee Kleinschmidt, Harrold
Bart Bierman, Isabel

James/Liz Senn, Rapid City

Bryan Cuny, Allen

Bryan/Leah Spiel, Parade
Jim/Joni Hunt, Faith
Oren Lesmeister, Parade

Craig Thorstenson, Timber Lake
Gary Birkeland, Dupree
Tom Gesinger, Ridgeview

Clint/Shane Farlee, Dupree

West River Consignor
Monte Gregg, Harrold

Dwight/Bonnie Small, Blunt

77 blk hfrs

7 blk hfrs

8 blk strs

41 blk/red strs

9 blk/red strs

39 blk/red hfrs
9 blk/red hfrs
85 bbwf hfrs

16 bbwf hfrs

18 blk strs

54 bbwf hfrs

51 bbwf strs

28 char/redx strs
63 blk/red strs
13 mixx strs

43 bbwf hfrs

28 char/redx hfrs
83 mixx hfrs

13 mixx hfrs

37 bbwf hfrs

8 bbwf hfrs

7 rwf hfrs

10 bbwf strs

16 bbwf hfrs

17 blk hfrs

23 bbwf strs

25 bbwf hfrs

21 char/redx strs, no shots
56 char/redx hfrs, no shots
9 bbwf hfrs

9 bbwf hfrs

6 bbwf strs

6 blk hfrs

10 blk hfrs

6 bbwf strs

7 bbwf hfrs

12 blk strs

697
432
629
744
513
671
483
618
501
609
645
638
656
851
492
591
595
727
454
660
546
622
609
624
493
504
452
605
596
586
542
534
523
577
490
464
516

148.00
162.00
161.50
145.50
179.00
139.50
160.00
149.00
160.00
161.00
144.50
159.50
150.00
130.00
183.00
150.00
148.50
132.00
150.00
143.50
161.00
139.00
162.00
143.00
161.00
188.00
161.00
151.00
136.00
149.00
149.00
181.00
154.00
148.00
188.00
166.00
187.00



